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Agenda

(London)

14:30 - 14:50 Registration

) ) Welcome
14:50 - 14:55 Adam Corbin

Planning policy and Biodiversity Net Gain or Nutrient Neutrality
14:55-15:15 implementation
Harriet Grimes

) ) Options and development deals
15:15-15:35 Richard Walford

I Freeing the opportunities and sales
15:35-15:55 Ben Sharples
15:55-16:00 Q&A
16:00 - 16:20 Break

) ) Tax considerations
16:20 - 16:40 Iwan Williams

) ) Obtaining vacant possession and dealing with successions
16:40 - 17:00 Rachel O’Connor

) ) Landscape scale recovery
17:00-17:20 Caroline Baines

) ) Corporate structuring
17:20 - 17:40 Adam Quint
17:40 - 18:00 Q&A

michelmores.com

+44 (0) 333 004 3456
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Adam Corbin, Partner
Agriculture
adam.corbin@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7525 593221

Ben Sharples, Partner

Head of Natural Capital
ben.sharples@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7779 018 769

Caroline Baines, Consultant
Agriculture
caroline.baines@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7590 862457

michelmores.com

Harriet Grimes, Associate

harriet.grimes@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7568 429670

Iwan Williams, Partner

iwan.williams@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7834 177536
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Adam Quint, Senior Associate
Corporate
adam.quint@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7843 371548

&naturalcapital

Richard Walford, Partner
Transactional Real Estate

richard.walford@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7779 133 867

Rachel O’'Connor, Partner
Agriculture
rachel.o’connor@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7525 593224

+44 (0) 333 004 3456



